

Road - Madhusaniya Bazar to Trin Toji;
(Koini Toja) under R.R.S.M.P. (WEN)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agency - M15 Nandan; Construction

Executive Engineer:

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book - 1270

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/27) planting of trees by the road side					= 108 m.
(20/28) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound (R)					$2 \times (36 \times 30) \times 0.100 = 216.00 \text{ m}^2$
(21/29) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound (C.C)					$2 \times (5 \times 30) \times 0.100 = 30.00$
					$2 \times (1 \times 20) \times 0.100 = 4.00$
					= 34.00 m ²
(22/30) Providing & fixing of typical MMSY intermatory sign board.					

= 3 m.

Full.
18/11/25
AE

Abstract of Cost.

(1/1) clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(1) Item (1)					
= 0.250 ha @ 75360.38 / ha					
					= Rs. 18840.10
(2/5) Cost of embankment, lead up to 100 m.					
Qty. Vide TMRP - (1) Item (2)					
= 511.38 m ³ @ 174.18 / m ³					

Continuation = Rs. 89072.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 38 Painting two coats including primer coat.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(6) item (12)					
= 40.32 m ² @ 122.24 / m ²					
					= Rs. 4929.00
					= Rs. 4040383.00
Add. L. cess @ 1%					= Rs. 40404.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 48885.00
					= Rs. 4129672.00
Add. G.S.T @ 18%					= Rs. 742341.00
					= Rs. 4873013.00
Below @ 15.91%					= Rs. 775296.00
Net Amt.					= Rs. 4097717.00
Del. 18/11/25 AE					
Material Statement					
(i) E/W = 1602.30 m ²					
(ii) Stone metal = 205.49 m ²					
(iii) Crushed Sand = 38.74 m ²					
(iv) Stone Screening = 29.23 m ²					
(v) Stone aggregates = 62.59 m ²					
(vi) Coarse Sand = 31.29 m ²					
(vii) SS1 = 1.381 MT, (viii) SS2 = 1.125 MT					
(ix) S90 = 10.984 MT					

Continuation